Stowell's Catering Service, Inc.

Ala Carte Menu

These items are priced for

pick up.

W1127 Spring Prairie Road
Burlington, WI 53105
262-763-8316
www.stowellscatering.com

Chicken Drummies

(60 piece minimum)
Chicken Wings

(60 piece minimum)
Cocktail Meatballs

(5 pound minimum)

Brat Bites--Mustard Sauce

(6 pound minimum)

BBQ Cocktail Wieners

(6 pound minimum)
Pineapple in Bacon

(100 piece minimum)
Water Chestnut/Bacon
(100 piece minimum)
Stuffed Mushrooms

(60 piece minimum)
Cocktail Sandwiches

(4 dozen minimum)
Chicken Salad Phyllo Shell
(4 dozen minimum)
Deviled Eggs

(3 dozen minimum)
Cheese & Sausage

Raw Veg. with Dill Dip
Fresh Fruit (in season)
Relish (pickle/olive) Tray
Pretzels with Spinach Dip
Taco Dip Tray (no chips)
Assorted Cookies

(5 dozen minimum)
Brownies

$1.50 each
$1.50 each
$10.00 pound
$10.00 pound
$10.00 pound
$.75 each
$.75 each
$1.50 each
$1.25 each
$.75 each
$15.00 dozen
$75.00 tray
$50.00 tray
$50.00 tray
$50.00 tray
$30.00 tray
$50.00 tray
$7.00 dozen

$90.00
Full sheet

BBQ Beef $11.00 pound
BBQ Pork $9.00 pound
Roast Beef $11.00 pound
Roast Pork $9.00 pound
Turkey $10.00 pound
Ham $9.00 pound
Meatballs $10.00 pound

Polish Sausage w/Kraut $10.00 pound
(above meats are 5 pound minimum)
Baked Chicken $2.00 piece
(8 piece cut) (32 piece minimum)
Boneless Chicken $3.50 each
Breasts (32 piece minimum)

All side items are sold to fit into

3 size steam table pan. They

will feed 30-50 people, depending on your
crowd and the variety of food that you
have. The cost for each item is $50.00
per pan.

White plastic table settings are available.
Each setting includes 10" divided plate,

6" plate, fork, knife, spoon and napkin. Each
setting is $1.50.

Small plates, napkins, and cocktail picks
are also available.

Sales tax will be added to all items.
Prices valid through 12-31-2025



