Stowell's Catering Service, Inc.
Ala Carte Menu
These items are priced for pick up.

W1127 Spring Prairie Road Burlington, WI 53105 262-763-8316 www.stowellscatering.com

Chicken Drummies	\$1.50 each	BBQ Beef	\$11.00 pound
(60 piece minimum)		BBQ Pork	\$9.00 pound
Chicken Wings	\$1.50 each	Roast Beef	\$11.00 pound
<mark>(60 piece minimum)</mark>		Roast Pork	\$9.00 pound
Cocktail Meatballs	\$10.00 pound	Turkey	\$10.00 pound
(5 pound minimum)		Ham	\$9.00 pound
Brat BitesMustard Sauce	\$10.00 pound	Meatballs	\$10.00 pound
(6 pound minimum)		Polish Sausage w/Kraut \$10.00 pound	
BBQ Cocktail Wieners	\$10.00 pound	(above meats are 5 pound minimum)	
(6 pound minimum)		Baked Chicken	\$2.00 piece
Pineapple in Bacon	\$.75 each	(8 piece cut) <mark>(3</mark>	<mark>2 piece minimum)</mark>
(100 piece minimum)		Boneless Chicken	\$3.50 each
Water Chestnut/Bacon	\$.75 each	Breasts (3	<mark>2 piece minimum)</mark>
(100 piece minimum)			
Stuffed Mushrooms	\$1.50 each	All side items are sold to fit into	
(60 piece minimum)		$\frac{1}{2}$ size steam table pan. They	
Cocktail Sandwiches	\$1.25 each	will feed 30-50 people, depending on your	
(4 dozen minimum)		crowd and the variety of food that you	
Chicken Salad Phyllo Shell	\$.75 each	have. The cost for each item is \$50.00	
(4 dozen minimum)		per pan.	
Deviled Eggs	\$15.00 dozen		
(3 dozen minimum)		White plastic table settings are available.	
Cheese & Sausage	\$75.00 tray	Each setting includes 10" divided plate,	
Raw Veg. with Dill Dip	\$50.00 tray	6" plate, fork, knife, spoon and napkin. Each	
Fresh Fruit (in season)	\$50.00 tray	setting is \$1.50.	
Relish (pickle/olive) Tray	\$50.00 tray		
Pretzels with Spinach Dip	\$30.00 tray	Small plates, napkins, and cocktail picks	
Taco Dip Tray (no chips)	\$50.00 tray	are also available.	
Assorted Cookies	\$7.00 dozen		
<mark>(5 dozen minimum)</mark>		Sales tax will be add	ed to all items.
Brownies	\$90.00	Prices valid through	12-31-2025
	Full sheet		